

25.04.2011 filed reply to the supplementary affidavit of Respondent Nos. 1 to 4. The documents above mentioned have already being included in the Paper Books.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Report.

Dated this the 7th day of August, 2013.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO: Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Advocate
Mr. N. Annapoorani, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

SK/-